



Join The National Movement! Say "No More!"

Puncture the Silence-Stop Mass Incarceration was formed in Cleveland in April, 2014, in response to racial injustices, especially racist and police murders, and with inspiration from The New Jim Crow, by Michelle Alexander. We are an Affiliate of the Stop Mass Incarceration Network, founded by Carl Dix and Cornel West, who led the anti-Stop and Frisk movement in NYC.

Follow Us~Join Us

Facebook: like our page, Puncture the Silence CLE Join our group, Puncture the Silence—Stop Mass Incarceration Join our group, Puncture the Silence—Stop Mass Incarceration

Twitter: Follow us @pts_cle Instagram: Follow us @ptscle

Join our MeetUp: http://www.meetup.com/Grtr-Cleveland-Stop-Mass-Incarceration-Puncture-the-Silence/

Email: puncturethesilenceCLE@gmail.com

Donations (tax- deductible) are needed, checks payable to: First Unitarian Church, enter **PTS on the memo line**: send to: P.O. Box 201542, Cleveland, OH 44120





Join The National Movement! Say "No More!"

Puncture the Silence-Stop Mass Incarceration was formed in Cleveland in April, 2014, in response to racial injustices, especially racist and police murders, and with inspiration from The New Jim Crow, by Michelle Alexander. We are an Affiliate of the Stop Mass Incarceration Network, founded by Carl Dix and Cornel West, who led the anti-Stop and Frisk movement in NYC.

Follow Us~Join Us

Facebook: like our page, Puncture the Silence CLE

Twitter: Follow us @pts_cle Instagram: Follow us @ptscle

Join our MeetUp: http://www.meetup.com/Grtr-Cleveland-Stop-Mass-Incarceration-Puncture-the-Silence/

Email: puncturethesilenceCLE@gmail.com

Donations (tax-deductible) are needed, checks payable to: First Unitarian Church, enter PTS on the memo line; send to: P.O. Box 201542, Cleveland, OH 44120